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START LIST

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR

QUALIFICATION
TUE 11 SEP 2018, START TIME 09:00

Records
| 1179 WANG Zeru

QWRJ

WRJ

Note:

52ND
ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
ALL EVENTS

CHANGWON, KOR
ISSF 31 AUG - 15 SEP 2018

7 SEP 2018

WCH

Changwon (KOR)

Records Team

| 3497 WANG Zeru; ZHANG Yu; FU Yutian;

26 JUN 2018

Jwc

Suhl (GER)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 10 SEP 2018, 12:15
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Bib No

Name

Position
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2872

2210

1544

3001

1787

1730

1928

2895

1494

1395

1299

CALUORI Valentina

NO Yuna

PALO Marianne

THAMUDA Thunthada

HORVATH Lea

TRIPP Johanna Theresa

KARAMZADEH Fatemeh

BENIKOVA Diana

BOBYLEVA Anastassia

KARASOVA Sara

XU Hong
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub
2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

1386

1983

2486

1076

2604

1718

2184

2746

2886

1916

1241

1533

1561

1845

1443

2375

2213

BRABCOVA Karolina

BENETTI Sofia

LOVSETH Mari Bardseng

KOECK Rebecca

SZUTKO Aleksandra

RUSCHEL Melissa

KIM Soolyn

PAVLOVA Veronika

STARK Franziska

ARMINA Sadeghian

CHEN Fanghui

KUISMA Jenna

BORDET Jade

KHAMKAR Bhakti Bhaskar

LAURSEN Josefine
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Bib No

Name

Position

Series Sub

2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

2887

1095

1508

1552

2728

3186

3002

2580

1868

3168

2473

2972

2485

2117

1096

1802

3196

ZUEGER Muriel

WAIBEL Sheileen

SMIRNOVA Katrin

VILJANEN Henna

KHARKOVA Tatiana

MARSH Elizabeth

THONGJUL Karnpichar

BYKOWSKA Weronika

PODDER Ayushi

HEMPHILL Kristen Shae

ENGEVIK Tonje

MAROHABUT Wanitcha

LOEVSETH Oda Baardseng

STAROSTINA Violetta

ZAISBERGER Verena

TOMA Dorina

PHILLIPS Morgan
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

57 1691 JANSSEN Anna

()
m
0

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

58 2724 |IVANOVA Maria

0
C
@]

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

59 1436 HERSKIND Christina DEN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

60 2386 RENTSENDORJ Maral

<
@
[l

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

61 1317 ZHANG Qiaoying

@]
T
Z

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

62 1357 URBAS Amadea

(@)

RO Kneeling

Prone

Standing

63 2380 ODONKHUU Munkhzul

<
@
[l

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

64 2596 PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa P

O
=

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

65 1835 GODARA Shirin IND Kneeling

Prone

Standing

66 2019 PIZZI Elena 1TA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

67 1784 GASPAR Lalita HUN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

68 2001 GABRIELLI Nicole ITA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 57; Total number of teams: 15; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 38A4D6A7
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WCH World Championships

WRJ World Record Junior

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (09.09.2018 09:38:50)

Version of 9 SEP 2018, 09:38 Q30000FSA1109180900.20.R3X40J.0.001.pdf 86F7 44 Page 4 of 4

BNILE3HE2%
Js. 2T () Hanwha (P2

€5SnSS Duaznuzson

et~ Pl

by ELETTRONICA PROGETTI

SIUS

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL
ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




